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NAME ORGANIZATION COUNTRY 

/ REGION 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Yamamoto, Satoshi 
山本知 

Hitachi Ltd Japan s-yama@ebina.hitachi.co.jp 

Katoh, Shigenobu 
加藤重信 

Toppan Printing Co. 
Ltd. 

Japan shigenobu.katoh@toppan.co.jp 

Matsuoka, Eiji 
松岡榮志 

Tokyo Gakugei 
University 

Japan JCF10470@nifty.ne.jp 

Kobayashi, Tatsuo 
小林龍生 

Scholex Co., Ltd. Japan Tatsuo_Kobayashi@justsystem.co.jp 

Sato, Takayuki 
佐藤敬幸 

ITSCJ Japan Sato@net.cicc.or.jp 

Lee, Joonsuk 
李浚碩 

The National Academy 
of the Korean 
Language 

Korea NAKL9710@chollian.net 

Lee, Jaehoon 
李再薰 

Korea University Korea jhnli@kuccnx.korea.ac.kr 

Suh, Kyung Ho 
徐敬浩 

Seoul National 
University 

Korea kyunghs@nuri.net 

Do, James 
杜伯福 

Mentor Graphics USA jdo@usa.net 

Ngo,Trung Viet 
吳中越 

TCVN/JCT1 Vietnam Vietnam vietnt@itnet.gov.vn 
vietnt@altavista.net 

Hong, Nguyen 
Quang  
阮光紅 

Institute of Sino-Nom 
Studies/Vietnam 

Vietnam nqhong@altavista.net 

Tong, Rex 
湯文光 

Information 
Technology Services 
Department 

Hong Kong rtong@itsd.gcn.gov.hk 

Tin Kai Yin  
田繼賢 

HKSAR Government Hong Kong tinky@hkstar.com 

Ho, Lapyiu   
何立耀 

EPRO Systems (HK) 
Ltd 

Hong Kong lapyiu.ho@epro.com.hk 

Lee, Kin Hong 
李健康 

The Chinese University 
of Hong Kong 

Hong Kong khlee@cse.cuhk.edu.hk 

Lu, Qin   
陸勤 

The Hong Kong 
Polytechnic University 

Hong Kong csluqin@comp.polyu.edu.hk 

Hsu, C.C.  IBM Taiwan Taiwan cchsu@tw.ibm.com 



許其清 
Ma, Jeng-Wei 
馬正維 

TCA Taiwan maweiiii@tpts5.seed.net.tw 

Hsu, Emily Yu-Chi 
徐育琦 

Institute for 
Information Industry 

Taiwan emilyhsu@iii.org.tw 

Ho, Wen Hsiung 
何文雄 

Institute for 
Information Industry 

Taiwan ho@iii.org.tw 

Zhang, Zhoucai 
張軸材 

CCID, IRG Rapportuer China joezhg@public.bta.net.cn 

Wang, Xiao Ming 
王曉明 

CCID: Center of 
Computer & 
Microelectronics 
Industry Development 

China wangxm@public3.bta.net.cn 

Chen, Zhuang 
陳壯 

Chinese Electronics 
Standardization 
Institute 

China chenzh@cesi.ac.cn 

Yang, Jianping 
楊建平 

Oracle Corporation USA jiyang@us.oracle.com 

Buchta, Stefan Oracle Corporation USA sbuchta@us.oracle.com 
Yau, Michael 
游文韜 

Oracle Corporation USA myau@us.oracle.com 

Hiura, Hideki 
樋浦秀樹 

Sun Microsystems USA hiura@eng.sun.com 

Jenkins, John 
井作恆 

Unicode Consortium USA jenkins@apple.com 

 
 
 


